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

ESCAPE THE CITY! Quiet, restful living outside city limits. 1 acre lot, fenced back yard with in-ground pool.
House has 3 bedrooms, woodstove and basement. Tour it today! $71,500
ACT NOW! This retreat won't last. 12 acres bordered bycreek. Private and natural setting, lovely hometoo.Just

CIAL, INVESTMENT RENTALS,LOTS & LAND! We have them all. Call for more information.

 
 

 

IN the Matter of the Estate of:
ABBIE W. HARRIS

EXECUTOR'S NOTICE
Having qualified on the 11th day of

July, 1996 , as Co-Executors of the

Estate of Abbie W. Harris, deceased,
late of Cleveland County, North Caro-
lina, this is to notify all persons, firms
and corporations having claims against

the decedent to exhibit the same tothe

undersigned Co-Executors on or be-
fore the 18th day of October, 1996 or
this notice will be pleaded in bar of
their recovery. All persons, firms and
corporations indebted to the estate

should make immediate payment.
This the 18th day of July, 1996.
Ronnie Hawkins &

J. Oliver Harris, Ill, Co-Executors
E. Scott Cloninger
CLONINGER & NEISLER
115 West Mountain Street
Kings Mountain, NC 28086

KMH-1229 7:18,25; 8:1,8
 

Bunch
Real Estate

Phillip Bunch,Broker
739-3086 'til 4:30 pm
739-6259 after 4:30

RESIDENTIAL
WATERFRONT, Executive Home, Lg. Wooded 1 1/
4 Ac. Lotw/over300' Water Frontage, 3 Br,3 Ba, LG
MBR w/Walk in Closet, LG FR w/FP, L-R,Kitchen
Din. Area, 2 Decks, Double Garage, &Much, Much
More, 234 Thamon Road, $329,000.
VERY PRIVATE Executive Estate w/magnificent
view,5 acres, over4,000 sq.ft., brick Colonial, call
for details, Huffman Drive. $295,000.

GOLF COURSE SPOT 4BR, 2.5 BA,2 stry w/office
orrec. room, LR w/FP, DR,kitch. & din. area, extra
LG MBR w/2 walk-in closets, MBath w/garden tub &
shwr., #6 Fairway, Woodbridge, Owner-Broker
$159,900.

CONVENIENT TO SCHOOLS & shopping, 3BR,
2BA brick ranch with LR, kitch. & din. area. 417
Scotland Dr. $78,000.
WELL MAINTAIN ) h, 1500 sq. ft., 3Br,
2Ba, LR, DR, fam. ood stove, kitch. &
Din Area, Nice wooded lot, Ener. Eff. Gas Pulse
Fum. Garden Spot w/Creek, 802 Lee St. $92,900.
CRESCENT HILL AREA Nice lot w/custom built
brick ranch, 2 LG BR, 2 Ba,, LR,kitch. & Din. area,
FR, Dble Cpt. w/LG storage, 614 Hillside Sr., $98,500
NEW CONSTRUCTION 3BR, 2ba., ranch, LR,
kitchen & din area, CPT, on 4-1/2 acres, off 216 N,
Martin Rd., $104,000.
NEW LISTING 3BR, 2-1/2 brick ranch, LR, DR,
kitch. & din. area, den, dbl. cpt., Stoney Pt. Road,
$86,500.
RECENTLY REMODELED, 3BR, 2BA,brick ranch,
LR, kitch. & din. ar & pool area, deck,
extra storage area, Jr Hi, 307 Scotland
Dr., $87,500.

GOOD STARTER/INVESTMENT HOME: 4BR,
1BA, Bungalow W/LR, Kitch. w/din. area, rental,
Compact School Road, $34,000.

MOBILE HOMES
& MOBILE HOME LOTS

CONVENIENT TO 74 BYPASS, wooded 2 ac. lots,
some with creek, cty & sewer, Hoyle Rd., $16,800.
Lot 4 left.
VERY PRIVATE 1-1/8 acre, part. wooded,levellot
w/driveway, Love Valley Area, Patriot's Way Road,
$9,750. Owner Financing Available,

ACREAGE & LOTS
LARGE BUILDING LOT gentle sloped, partially
wooded with creek, utilities available, curbed St.,
Lot 1N, CrescentHill Road, $12,000.
NICE BUILDING LOT, Mostly level, partially
wooded,utilities available, curbed St., Lot 3A, Cres-
cent Hill Road, $10,000.
NICE BUILDING LOT, Already in grass W/ chain
link fence, quiet dead in street, 3/4 acre, city utilities
avail., 310 North Carpenter St., $9,800.

COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES
4.0 acres, suitable for small business or manufac-
turing facility, mostly cleared,city utilities available,
road access from Floyd St. of Hwy. 161, Cline St.
$12,900 peracre.

RENTAL
FOR LEASE: 3BR, 2BA brick ranch with kitch. &
din. area. GR with FP. $650 sec. dep. $650 per mo.
203 Scism Rd.
FOR LEASE: 1 or 3 BR, duplex/office, zoned N-B,
$350/mo w/$350 sec. dep.,. 407 & 408 E. King St.
FOR LEASE: 2 m office w/kitchenette, small ware-
house (600 sq. ft.) $450/mo., Walker St.

 

 

Sandra
Wilson
Realty

129 S. Battleground Ave.

739-5872
Participating Office

AMS
Warranty Corporation Sean
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